
 2020-2021 Staff Directory PNHS

 NAME  Title / Dept.  
Extension  Voicemail 

Box

Draper, Ross Principal 4198

Bertoni, Stan Associate Principal - C & I 4136

Stafford, Art Assistant Principal - Student Services 4180

Weathersby, Darnell Asst. Principal - Building & Operations 4203

McKeague, Shannon Interim Special Education Adminstrator 7147

Bayer, Lynette Division Chair - PE/Driver Ed/Health 7319

Brest, Ginger Division Chair - Math & Science 7075

Hidalgo, Rachel Division Chair - CTE/FACS/FAWL 7367

Schlott, Brandie Division Chair - English & Social Studies 7559

Carlson, Sean Dean  (A - E) 7597

Kane, Tim Dean  (F - K) 7529

McKinsey, Andi Dean  (L - Q) 7427

Moreno, Monica Dean  (R - Z) 7970

Scheaffer, Tom Counselor (A - Ch) 7502

Smiley, Suzanne Counselor (Ci - Gol) 7292

Wagner, Jeff Counselor (Gom - Ko) 7567

Voss, Rebecca Counselor (Kp - O) 7788

Ortiz, Karla Counselor (P - Sk) 7579

Harrison, Stacey Counselor (Sl - Z) 7150

Hurst, Melissa College & Career Counselor 8990

DePrey, Jennifer Social Worker   (504 Plans) 7165

Fletcher, Jill Catalyst Director 4287

Foleno, Kassandra Social Worker  (A-G) 7796

Kaplan, Alyssa Social Worker  (General Ed) 8862

Warnecke, Alexis Social Worker  (H-O) 8223

Wright, Ashlee Social Worker  (P-Z) 7969

Klemetson,  Diana Psychologist 6021

Stirrett, Dawn Hearing Itinerant 3324

Fry, Melissa Speech Pathologist 6304

Navarro, Jacqueline Speech Pathologist 7787

Lear, Ron Athletic Director 4185

Sam, George Asst. Athletic & Activities Director 7540

Goodson, Leslie Athletic Secretary 7495

Staff voicemails can be reached by calling (815) 230-4500 / Click on names for links to email

Administration

Division Chairs

Deans

Counselors

Social Workers

Athletics

Psychologist / Speech Pathologist / Hearing Itinerant

mailto:rdraper@psd202.org
mailto:sbertoni@psd202.org
mailto:astafford@psd202.org
mailto:dweather@psd202.org
mailto:smckeagu@psd202.org
mailto:lbayer@psd202.org
mailto:gbrest@psd202.org
mailto:rhidalgo@psd202.org
mailto:bschlott@psd202.org
mailto:scarlso1@psd202.org
mailto:tkane@psd202.org
mailto:amckinsey@psd202.org
mailto:mmoreno1@psd202.org
mailto:tscheaff@psd202.org
mailto:ssmiley@psd202.org
mailto:jwagner@psd202.org
mailto:rvoss@psd202.org
mailto:kortiz@psd202.org
mailto:sharrison@psd202.org
mailto:mhurst@psd202.org
mailto:jdeprey@psd202.org
mailto:JFletche@psd202.org
mailto:kfoleno@psd202.org
mailto:akaplan@psd202.org
mailto:AWarneck@psd202.org
mailto:AWright@psd202.org
mailto:dklemetson@psd202.org
mailto:dstirrett@psd202.org
mailto:mfry@psd202.org
mailto:jnavarro@psd202.org
mailto:rlear@psd202.org
mailto:gsam@psd202.org
mailto:lgoodson@psd202.org
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Walker, Martha Attendance Office Secretary             (A - L) 8670

Krueger, Chris Attendance Office Secretary            (M - Z) 7503

Sardo, Rose Attendance Office Clerk 8422

Attendance E-mail (A-L) (Click on link) 2073

Attendance E-mail (M-Z) (Click on link) 2074

Attendance Line  (815) 254-6014                 Press 1 for A-L Press 2 for M-Z

Grant, Keirsten Building RN for PNHS  (Voicemail - x4204) 5143

McGarr, Colleen Building Nurse (Assigned to Star Plus) 4196

Szczesniak, Sheryl Certified School Nurse (PNHS, IJ, LN, WG) 4504

Detective Jason Rogers 4285

Rabulinski, Dana Secretary to the Principal 7483

Wilcox, Karen Building Secretary (Subs) 7933

Wagner, Vicki Secretary - Main Office 3652

Main Office Fax Line (815) 254-6138

Talsma, LuAnn Bookkeeper 7531

Diaz, Ana
Secretary to Asst. Principal - Building & 

Operations & Student Services

5529

Wareham, Karen Student Services Secretary 7552

Student Service Fax Line (815) 254-6201

Garcia, Jacqueline Registrar  (A - K) 8172

Fukar, Julia Registrar  (L - Z) 7277

Piemonte, Sharon Secretary to Associate Principal - C & I 7563

Zack, Kelly Media Specialist  (Voicemail - x7581) 5148

Horvath, Michele Media Center Clerk (Voicemail - x7598) 5147

Campagna, Theresa Media Center TA (Voicemail - x7083) 5147

Hames, Diana Coordinator 7233

Hatcher, Tim Band Director 7747

Advantage Program

Band

Student Services

Registrars

Curriculum & Instruction

Media Center

Attendance  (Please use attendance extension or email if your student will be absent)

Nurse's Office

Main Office

School Resource Officer

Bookkeeping

mailto:mwalker1@psd202.org
mailto:ckrueger@psd202.org
mailto:rsard@psd202.org
mailto:pnattendanceA-L@psd202.org
mailto:pnattendanceM-Z@psd202.org
mailto:kgrant@psd202.org
mailto:cmcgarr@psd202.org
mailto:sszczes@psd202.org
mailto:jrogers@psd202.org
mailto:drabulin@psd202.org
mailto:kwilcox@psd202.org
mailto:vwagner@psd202.org
mailto:ltalsma@psd202.org
mailto:adiaz1@psd202.org
mailto:kwareham@psd202.org
mailto:jgarciaj@psd202.org
mailto:jfukar@psd202.org
mailto:spiemont@psd202.org
mailto:kzack@psd202.org
mailto:mhorvath@psd202.org
mailto:tcampagn@psd202.org
mailto:dhames@psd202.org
mailto:thatcher@psd202.org
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La Vallee, Jason Assistant Band Director 7374

Fletcher, Jill Catalyst Director 4287

Larios, Cristian Choir Director 8839

Barra, Samantha Asst. Choir Director 9046

McKenna, Liam Teacher / CTE 7748

Redmore, Danny Teacher / CTE 9542

Rottmann, Jessica Teacher / FACS 7974

Tsang, Autumn Teacher / FACS 9574

Beaupre, Stacey Teacher/ English 7576

Brook, Harley Teacher / English 7607

Callan, Robin Teacher / English 7149

Fakhoury, Noor Teacher / English 8129

Fornelli, Julie Teacher / English 7072

Goska, Mary Teacher / English 7252

Gummerson, Tammy Teacher / English 7516

Hannemann, Lara Teacher / English 7189

Higgins, Diane Teacher / English 7091

McDowell, Jennifer Teacher / English 7469

Moffett, Samantha Teacher / English 9729

Patel, Jodi Teacher / English 7568

Scott, Rob Teacher / English 6582

Smith, Karl Teacher / English 7314

Vance, Kerrin Teacher / English 7232

Walsh, Anne Teacher / English 7745

Willis, Yonika Teacher / English 7973

Castor, Melissa Teacher / FAWL 8578

Deckelman, Nancy Teacher / FAWL 7515

Evans, Kim Teacher / FAWL 7459

Feery, Erin Teacher / FAWL 7426

Gruhlke, Jennifer Teacher / FAWL 7585

Hatzl, Emilie Teacher / FAWL 7643

Holt, Maureen Teacher / FAWL 9691

Ibanez, Jennifer Teacher / FAWL 7661

Moore, Elizabeth Teacher / FAWL 7790

Pomrening, Emily Teacher / FAWL 7961

Quimby, Pete Teacher / FAWL 7196

Schneider, Michael Teacher / FAWL 7699

Terry, Tammie Teacher / FAWL 9621

CTE / FACS Department - Rachel Hidalgo - Dept. Chair - x7367

Choir

English Department - Brandie Schlott - Dept. Chair - x7559

Fine Arts / Foreign Language Department - Rachel Hidalgo - Dept. Chair - x7367

Catalyst Program

mailto:jlavallee@psd202.org
mailto:JFletche@psd202.org
mailto:clarios@psd202.org
mailto:sbarra@psd202.org
mailto:lmckenna@psd202.org
mailto:dredmore@psd202.org
mailto:jrottman@psd202.org
mailto:atsang@psd202.org
mailto:sbeaupre@psd202.org
mailto:hbrook@psd202.org
mailto:rcallan@psd202.org
mailto:nfakhour@psd202.org
mailto:jfornell@psd202.org
mailto:mgoska@psd202.org
mailto:tgummerson@psd202.org
mailto:lhannemann@psd202.org
mailto:dhiggin2@psd202.org
mailto:jmcdowell@psd202.org
mailto:smoffett1@psd202.org
mailto:jpatel2@psd202.org
mailto:rscott@psd202.org
mailto:ksmith@psd202.org
mailto:kvance@psd202.org
mailto:awalsh1@psd202.org
mailto:ywillis@psd202.org
mailto:mcastor1@psd202.org
mailto:ndeckelm@psd202.org
mailto:kevans@psd202.org
mailto:efeery@psd202.org
mailto:jgruhlke@psd202.org
mailto:ehatzl@psd202.org
mailto:mholt@psd202.org
mailto:jibanez@psd202.org
mailto:emoore@psd202.org
mailto:epomreni@psd202.org
mailto:pquimby@psd202.org
mailto:mschneid@psd202.org
mailto:tterry1@psd202.org
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Viehweg, Tara Teacher / FAWL 6447

Acosta, Ty Teacher / Math 7795

Carroll, DJ Teacher / Math 7836

Flores, Eduardo Teacher / Math 7639

Guagenti, Alivia Teacher / Math 7366

Harp, Kami Teacher / Math 9389

McNamara, Alison Teacher / Math 9404

Mickenbecker, Andria Teacher / Math 8300

Obendorf, Allen Teacher / Math 8206

Pradel, Lisa Teacher / Math 7697

Prosser, Alison Teacher / Math 7424

Pugeda, Allan Teacher / Math 7468

Saini, Raghav Teacher / Math 7865

Smith, Erin Teacher / Math 7798

Stumphauzer, Debby Teacher / Math 7463

Vetrovec, Tina Teacher / Math 7752

Wegehaupt, Zoe Teacher / Math 8063

Welcome, Rebecca Teacher / Math 7977

Yoesle, Shannon Teacher / Math 7518

Bodi, Joby Teacher / PE 5833

Boryca, Bob Teacher / PE / Athletic Trainer 7470

Darlington, John Teacher / PE 7528

Drake, Kristin Teacher / PE 9088

Farber, Jim Teacher / PE 7545

Gliwa, Callie Teacher / PE 7302

Imbordino, Anthony Teacher / PE 8647

Kneip, Michael Teacher / PE 7760

Mattingly, Robert Teacher / PE 7685

Reedy, Michaela Teacher / PE 8890

Sam, George Teacher / PE / Asst. Athletic Director 7540

Sunderland, Tina Teacher / PE 7538

Viece, Amanda Teacher / PE 7802

Walter, Jim Teacher / PE 7554

Burgwald, Agnes Teacher / Science 7533

Burgwald, Jason Teacher / Science 7473

Casey, Lindsay Teacher / Science 7719

Dellamorte, Anthony Teacher / Science 7724

Gardner, Lindsay Teacher / Science 7678

Gonzalez, Zach Teacher / Science 7718

Kelner, Jason Teacher / Science 7791

Kieft, Rachel Teacher / Science 7823

Kraus, Lori Teacher / Science 7077

Longmire, Tracy Teacher / Science 8086

PE Department  -  Lynette Bayer - Dept. Chair - x7319

Science Department - Ginger Brest - Dept. Chair - x7075

Math Department - Ginger Brest - Dept. Chair - x7075

mailto:TViehweg@psd202.org
mailto:tacosta@psd202.org
mailto:dcarroll@psd202.org
mailto:eflores@psd202.org
mailto:aguagent@psd202.org
mailto:kharp@psd202.org
mailto:amcnamar@psd202.org
mailto:amickenb@psd202.org
mailto:AObendor@psd202.org
mailto:lpradel@psd202.org
mailto:aprosser@psd202.org
mailto:apugeda@psd202.org
mailto:rsaini@psd202.org
mailto:esmith@psd202.org
mailto:dstumpha@psd202.org
mailto:tvetrove@psd202.org
mailto:zwegehau@psd202.org
mailto:rwelcom1@psd202.org
mailto:syoesle@psd202.org
mailto:jbodi@psd202.org
mailto:bboryca@psd202.org
mailto:jdarling@psd202.org
mailto:kdrake@psd202.org
mailto:jfarber@psd202.org
mailto:cgliwa@psd202.org
mailto:AImbordi@psd202.org
mailto:mkneip@psd202.org
mailto:rmatting@psd202.org
mailto:MReedy@psd202.org
mailto:gsam@psd202.org
mailto:tsunderl@psd202.org
mailto:aviece@psd202.org
mailto:jawalter@psd202.org
mailto:aburgwal@psd202.org
mailto:jburgwald@psd202.org
mailto:lcasey@psd202.org
mailto:adellamo@psd202.org
mailto:lgardner@psd202.org
mailto:zgonzale@psd202.org
mailto:jkelner@psd202.org
mailto:rkieft@psd202.org
mailto:lkraus@psd202.org
mailto:tlongmir@psd202.org
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McBride, Nancy Teacher / Science 7401

O'Keefe, Melissa Teacher / Science 7897

Patel, Jay Teacher / Science 7609

Seibert, Jonathan Teacher / Science 7710

Shinovich, Brad Teacher / Science 7580

Sicinski, Sarah Teacher / Science 7658

Slechta, Matt Teacher / Science 8963

Barber, Sean Teacher / Social Studies 7785

Brosnahan, John Teacher / Social Studies 7510

Carlson, Matt Teacher / Social Studies 8105

Foreman, Daniel Teacher / Social Studies 7903

Gallagher, Brianne Teacher / Social Studies 7191

Hill, Kristin Teacher / Social Studies 7843

Hoch, Nicole Teacher / Social Studies 7702

Kolmodin, Kristen Teacher / Social Studies 6624

Krause, David Teacher / Social Studies 7587

Mays, Elizabeth Teacher / Social Studies 7436

Monterosso, Katie Teacher / Social Studies 8989

Paymaster, Ryan Teacher / Social Studies 7675

Kroll, Renee Secretary to Special Ed Administrator 3330

Aldridge, Cindy Teacher / Special Ed 7200

Amodio, Marlene Teacher / Special Ed - Star Plus 3024

Broadway, Monica Teacher / Special Ed 8299

Bulthuis, Lisa Teacher / Special Ed - Intensive 7520

Carbonneau, Kim Teacher / Special Ed 7514

Carlson, Dawn Teacher / Special Ed 7683

Derks, Andrew Teacher / Special Ed 7681

Donckers, Jennifer Voc Ed Coordinator 7588

Eighner, Steve Teacher / Special Ed 7668

Gessner, Kristen Teacher / Special Ed 7065

Hebert, Allison Teacher / Special Ed 7738

Harvey, Jordan Teacher / Special Ed 7945

Kaufman, John Teacher / Special Ed 7542

Krahulik, Bob Teacher / Special Ed 7659

Land, Aaron Teacher / Special Ed 1212

Lindquist, Adam Teacher / Special Ed 9091

Sauerwein, Katherine Teacher / Special Ed 6175

Schmidt, Karin Teacher / Special Ed 6509

Slechta, Kat Teacher / Special Ed 9780

St.Hilaire, Nicole Teacher / Special Ed 7835

Twist, Anne Teacher / Special Ed - Star Plus 7723

Special Education Fax (815) 609-6549

Social Studies Department - Brandie Schlott - Dept. Chair - x7559

Special Education

mailto:nmcbride@psd202.org
mailto:mokeefe@psd202.org
mailto:jpatel@psd202.org
mailto:jseibert@psd202.org
mailto:bshinovi@psd202.org
mailto:ssicinsk@psd202.org
mailto:mslechta@psd202.org
mailto:sbarber@psd202.org
mailto:jbrosnahan@psd202.org
mailto:mcarlso1@psd202.org
mailto:dforema1@psd202.org
mailto:bgallagh@psd202.org
mailto:khill@psd202.org
mailto:nhoch@psd202.org
mailto:kkolmodi@psd202.org
mailto:dkrause@psd202.org
mailto:emays@psd202.org
mailto:kmontero@psd202.org
mailto:rpaymast@psd202.org
mailto:rkroll@psd202.org
mailto:caldridg@psd202.org
mailto:mamodio@psd202.org
mailto:mbroadwa@psd202.org
mailto:lbulthui@psd202.org
mailto:kcarbonn@psd202.org
mailto:dcarlson@psd202.org
mailto:aderks@psd202.org
mailto:jdonckers@psd202.org
mailto:seighner@psd202.org
mailto:kgessner@psd202.org
mailto:ahebert@psd202.org
mailto:jharvey@psd202.org
mailto:jkaufman@psd202.org
mailto:rkrahli@psd202.org
mailto:aland@psd202.org
mailto:ALindqui@psd202.org
mailto:ksauerwe@psd202.org
mailto:kschmidt@psd202.org
mailto:kslechta@psd202.org
mailto:nsthilai@psd202
mailto:atwist@psd202.org

